15 Eyliil 2021 Garsamba

4. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
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At ismi
1.DERINNISA
2.ARZU GELIN
3.ENGEREK
4.GOKTEKINKIZI
5.CEKECEKE
6.CILGIN ELA
7.SAHANEKIZIM
8.ZEHRAGUL HANIM
9 ATCI GUZELI
10.CINDERELLA
11.DICLENIN KiZI
12.DIYAPIRIM
13.HECEMINE
14 KARACA YELIZ (Kosmaz)
15.RANAGULU (Kosmaz)
16.SIMRATAY (Kosmaz)
17.FADIME SULTAN

Kayitlar
SARTLI 2/DHOW/Disi
1.)25.000 £
1)4313
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)

4ykk  BOZYIGT- HFACAN
4yak  KAZBERT (RU)- ARZUHAL
4yak  KAZBERT (RU)- ANATIS
4ykk  GOKTEKIN- ANCELINA
dyak KAZBERT (RU) - TAKI
4ykk  SIMSEGINOGLU- SIRAZE
4ykk  ARASLI- ZATISAHANE
4ydk  DARBE- ARZUGIL
4ykk TURBO- ARTVINLI
4yak  ARASLI- CONOCORDA
4ykk  TUMOZ BEY - KAFKAS GRL
4ykk  KAZBERT (RU)- ARARLI
4ykk  HABERBATUR- MERHEM
4yak  CZDURAN- SOYDAN
4ydk  TUMOZ BEY - ROZESN
dyak  UCANBEY - PECHI

4ykk

YAKUPBEY - HAVAKEZI

2.)10.000 ¢
2)1725¢

Siklet
60
58
58
58
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

Sahip
M EM. ALTUNDAG
SIN. KORKMAZ
FEH. DEMR
AHM SAHIN
SEM TOYDEMR
MUZ. GIZIK
ABD. KAYA
OZE. BOYRAZ
SEV. TOSUNOGLU
HAS. KOCYIGIT
NiH. KARATOPRAK
0. Z TEKINALP
SUL. AKBUDAK
MEH. ALTUNKILIC
OZE. BOYRAZ
M SAl. AYALP
REC. BAKIRCI

58 kg,

3.5.000 ¢
3)863 %

Antrendrii
AISIK
ATOPRAK
SKURT
ACIZIK
V.CizZIK
V.CizZIK
MAHMUT DOGAN
H.YILDIRIM
AISIK
SKURT
O.GORMEZ
|.HALIL GURLER
Y.MAZLUMOK
SKURT
H.YILDIRIM
O.GORMEZ
D.H.OZEL

Diyarbakir Hipdromu (3. Yans Giinii)

1900 Kum
4)2500 &
4)431¢

HP  Son6Y.

26 424442

30 080044

28 090200

29 545800

35 809026

25 200369

23 248785

23 750098

22 070500

13 98801

34 744090

24 790003

22 000007

28 567404

22 7-80009

37 177

0

Son Kosu Tarihi
28.07.2021
03.08.2021
01.09.2021
26.08.2021
08.09.2021
28.07.2021
08.09.2021
21.07.2021
28.07.2021
23.06.2021
01.09.2021
07.07.2021
04.08.2021
08.09.2021
23.08.2021
07.05.2021



